

HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office: Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector - 32, Gurugram -122001 (Haryana) Ph.:0124-4675500, Fax:0124-4370985, E-mail:corporate@hbestate.com Website: www.hbestate.com. CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146

21st April, 2022

LISTING CENTRE

The Listing Department BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Company Code: 532334
Sub: - Newspaper Advertisement for loss of share certificate

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of the advertisements related to notice of loss of share certificate published in Business Standard (English & Hindi Edition) on Thursday, 21st April, 2022.

The copy of the said advertisements is also available on the website of the Company, www.hbestate.com .

You are requested to take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For HB Estate Developers Limited

RADHÍKA KHURANA (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As Above



GOVERNOR'S SECRETARIAT

JHARKHAND, RANCHI-834008

Tel - 0651 - 2283465, 2283466, 2283467 Fax - 0651 - 2284870

E-mail - jhrgov@jhr.nic.in www.rajbhavanjharkhand.nic.in

ADVERTISEMENT

Applications are invited online for the post of 1st Registrar/1st Registrar (Examination) and 1st Finance Officer, Jharkhand State Open University, Ranchi.

Online applications are invited from interested eligible candidates having required qualifications for the post of :-

1st Registrar / 1st Registrar (Examination) and 1st Finance Officer, Jharkhand State Open University, Ranchi.

All the instructions and link regarding submission of online application are available on website having URL www.rajbhavanjharkhand.nic.in or www.jharkhanduniversities.nic.in from 21" April, 2022 Thursday O.S.D. (Judicial) to Governor -cum-

PR 268551 Governor (22-23)_D

Co-ordinator, Search Committee

DIAGEO

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the public at large that Deenadhayalan Ramakrishnan (w.e.f. 26th March 2022), Saipritam Madhav Amin (w.e.f. 1st December 2021) and Vinod Mahadev Agre (w.e.f. 1st December 2021) are no more associated with the Company and their act and transactions not binding upon the Company and the Company is not responsible for the same

From Brunel India Private Limited

UNITED SPIRITS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 'UB Tower', # 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru-560 001. Tel: +91 80 3985 6500; Fax: +91 80 3985 6862

Website: www.diageoindia.com Email: investor.india@diageo.com Corporate Identity Number: L01551KA1999PLC024991

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received requests from the following shareholders for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in Ileu of the Original Share Certificate(s) reported to have been lost / misplaced. The share certificate(s) mentioned hereunder are therefore deemed to be cancelled and no transactions thereon would be recognized by the Company.

SI. No	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Certificate Number	Distinctive Nos	
					From	То
01	MS211575	SHAMSUNDAR KONDIBA NIMBHORKAR	225	12117	726093876	726094100

The public are hereby advised against dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has / have any claims(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) along with all documentary evidences with the Company at its Registered Office within 10 days of the publication of this notice, after which no claim(s) will be entertained, and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

For UNITED SPIRITS LIMITED

Mital Sanghvi (Company Secretary) -

HB ESTATE DEVELOEPRS LIMITED

CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146 Regd. Off.: Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana

Ph.: + 91-124-4675500, Fax No.: + 91-124-4370985 E-mail: corporate@hbestate.com, Website: www.hbestate.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Bhagauta Devi Thakur Prasad Saroj, Joint Shareholder of the Company has requested for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate for 11 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each in lieu of lost/misplaced Original Share Certificate No. 505554 having Distinctive Nos. 51734851 -51734861

The Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate in favour of the above named Shareholder, if no objection is received within 15 days from date of publication of this Notice

For HB Estate Developers Limited

Date: 20.04.2022 Place: Gurugram

RADHIKA KHURANA (Company Secretary) M. No.: A32557

, and not a prospectus announceme



Place: Mumbai

Dated: 20.04.2022

ate Limited". Subsequently, by a fresh certificate of incorporation dated May 16, 2007, our name was changed to "Muthoot Finance Private Limited". Our Company was converted into a public limited company on , Kerala and Lakshadweep. For further details regarding changes to the name and registered office of our Company, see section titled "History and Main Objects" on page 88 of the Shelf Prospectus. Our Company 37 dated December 12, 2008.

910KL1997PLC011300; PAN: AABCT0343B

rs, Opposite Saritha Theatre Complex, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682 018, India. sbsite: www.muthootfinance.com; Email: ncd@muthootgroup.com.
91 484) 669 0255; Fax: (+91 484) 239 6506; E-mail: cs@muthootgroup.com

: (+91 484) 2397156 Email: oommen@muthootgroup.com

UNT OF ₹ 1,000 MILLION ("BASE ISSUE SIZE") WITH AN OPTION TO RETAIN OVERSUBSCRIPTION UP TO ₹ 4,000 MILLION AGGREGATING UP TO 50,00,000 NCDs AMOUNTING TO ₹ 5,000 MILLION ("TRANCHE I ISSUE LIA, THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TRANCHE I ISSUE ("TRANCHE I PROSPECTUS"), WHICH SHOULD BE READ TOGETHER WITH THE SHELF PROSPECTUS DATED MARCH 30, 2022 FILED WITH THE REGISTRAR-ERTISEMENT AND ADDENDUM TO TRANCHE I PROSPECTUS DATED APRIL 1, 2022 CONSTITUTES THE PROSPECTUS"). THE ISSUE IS BEING MADE PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECURITIES MADE THEREUNDER AS AMENDED TO THE EXTENT NOTIFIED

oot@muthootgroup.com

George Thomas Muthoot

Tel: (+91 481) 2581012, Email: gt.muthoot@muthootgroup.com

(Stable)

d further revalidated by rating letter dated March 23, 2022. The aforesaid rating of the NCDs by ICRA indicates high degree of safety regarding timely servicing of financial obligations. The rating provided by ICRA indicate that instruments with these ratings are considered to have a high degree of safety regarding timely

ions"), the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder to the extent notified.

ATION OF THE COMPANY FOR THE MAIN OBJECTS AND THE OBJECTS INCIDENTAL AND ANCILLARY TO THE ATTAINMENT OF MAIN OBJECTS OF THE COMPANY. THE MEMORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION OF THE N" ON PAGE 280 OF THE SHELF PROSPECTUS AND ON PAGE 126 OF THE TRANCHE I PROSPECTUS.

-

एचबी एस्टेट डवलपर्स लिमिटेड CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146

पंजी. कार्या.: प्लॉट नं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सैक्टर-32, गुरूग्राम-122001, हरियाणा

फोन: +91-124-4675500, फैक्स नं.: +91-124-4370985 ई-मेल : corporate@hbestate.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbestate.com

सचना

एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के संयुक्त शेयरधारक भगौता देवी / ठाकुर प्रसाद सरोज ने अनुरोध किया है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र सं. 505554 विशिष्ट सं. 51734851 51734861 जो कि खो गए/गुम हो गए उनके स्थान पर रू. 10/- प्रत्येक के 11 इक्विटी शेयरों हेत् ड्प्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी किए जाए। इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर कोई आपत्ति प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो कम्पनी उपरोक्त नामक शेयरधारक के पक्ष में दुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने हेत् कार्यवाही करेगी।

> कृते एचबी एस्टेट डवलपर्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./

तिथि : 20.04.2022 स्थान : गुरूग्राम

राधिका खुराना (कम्पनी सचिव) M. No.: ACS-32557

एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड

CIN: L67120HR1994PLC034148

पंजी. कार्या. : प्लॉट नं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सैक्टर-32, गुरूग्राम-122001, हरियाणा फोन: + 91-124-4675500.

फेक्स नं. : + 91-124-4370985 ई-मेल : corporate@hbportfolio.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbportfolio.com

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के शेयरधारको श्रीमति भगौता देवी और श्री ठाकर प्रसाद सरोज ने अनुरोध किया है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र सं. 305542 विशिष्ट सं. 29196049 -29196055 जो कि खो गए/गुम हो गए उनके स्थान पर रू. 10/- प्रत्येक के 07 इक्विटी शेयरों हेतु बुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी किए जाए। यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर कोई आपित प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो कम्पनी उपरोक्त नामक शेयरधारक के पक्ष में बुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने हेतु कार्यवाही करेगी।

> कृते एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड हस्ता./

तिथि : 20.04.2022 स्थान : गुरूग्राम

अजय कुमार महान्ति (कम्पनी सचिव) M. No.: FCS-7133



FL FINANCE

HEL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L67100MH1995PLC093797

Regd. Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400 604 Tel: (91-22) 4103 5000 • Fax: (91-22) 2580 6654 • Website: www.iifl.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Attention of the general public at large is hereby drawn to the fact that some unknown, unauthorized, unscrupulous, accused persons have created / got domain "indiinfoline.com" and by using said domain name and further copied logo of our company. That said accused persons have started cheating innocent people by impersonating as agents and/or its officers of M/s IIFL Finance Limited.

Such accused, unknown, unauthorized and unscrupulous persons, if claiming any relations with M/s IIFL Finance Limited are hereby warned to refrain themselves, itself, and if they continue to do this it would be presumed that said unauthorized and unscrupulous persons are doing it with ulterior motive to cause wrongful loss and harm to the reputation of M/s IIFL Finance Limited and shall be liable to be prosecuted under prevalent laws. The public at large is thus hereby requested to take note of the same and everyone is further cautioned to not entertain or deal with such Accused, unauthorized and unscrupulous persons. Further neither M/s IIFL Finance Limited nor its management and any of its officers, employees etc., shall be responsible for the conduct of such unauthorized and unscrupulous persons / companies / firms and M/s IIFL Finance Limited shall not entertain any claims etc., for the fault of such unauthorized and unscrupulous persons / companies / firms. If anyone wants to share any information about this fraud/cheating may contact on the mail id - legal.section@iifl.com

For IIFL Finance Limited

Date: April 21, 2022 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-Sandeep K. Rajput Head - Legal Recoveries

घामपुर शुगर मिल्स लिमिटेड

कॉर्पों कार्यालयः 241, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियः एस्टेट फेज III, नई दिल्ली— 110020 कार्यालयः धामपुर, डिस्टि बिजनौर-246761, यु.पी CIN: L15249UP1933PLC000511 फोनः 91-11-30659400, फैक्सः 91-11-26935697 ई-मेलः investordesk@dhampur.com वेबसाइटः www.dhampur.com

लामांश वारंद्स/हिमांड डाएदस/एनएसीएच/ डायरेक्ट क्रेडिट/एनईएफटी के माध्यम से लामांश के डिस्पैच की सुचना

यह सूचित करना चाहते हैं कि 21 मार्च, 2022 को आयोजित कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में अविशासि धैना में गरियों में स्वित्तीय वर्ष 2021-22 के लिए (के60% अर्थात् रैं 10 प्रत्येक के रैं 6.00 (छह रुपए मात्र) प्रति इक्विटी शेयर के अंतरिम लामांश की घोषणा के पश्चात कंपनी ने 20 अप्रैल, 2022 को अंतरिम लामांश वारंद्स के डिस्पैच का कार्य पूरा कर लिया था। कंपनी ने योग्य शेयरघारक, जिनके बैंक विवरण उनके संबंधित डिपॉजिटरीज के साथ पंजीकृत थे, को एनएसीएच/डायरेक्ट क्रेडिट/ एनईएफटी (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पेमेंट) के माध्यम से अंतरिम लामांश का भुगतान भी कर दिया है। शेयरघारक जो नियत समय में लामांश प्राप्त नहीं करते हैं, वे रजिस्ट्रार और शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट अलंकित असाइनमेंट लिमिटेड (यूनिटः धामपुर अपार पिरस लिगिटेड) अलंकित हाइट्स. 4ई/2, भ्रांचर गिरस्ट लिगिटेड) अलंकित हाइट्स. 4ई/2, भ्रंडेवालन एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली—110055, फोनः 011—42541953, ईमेलः rta@alankit.com पर संपर्क 011-कर सकते हैं। कर सकते हैं। कृते धामपुर शुगर मिल्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./-

हस्ता./-अपर्णा गोयल

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 20.04.2022

एम. स.- 22787

AF HOUSIN

प्रतिभूतिकर सम्पत्तियों व रखी गई/प्रा नीचे उल्लेबि है जो है"

弱 1.7 2. 4 1.34 1.

2. सं ऋण तीस 19.0 के ब्य

सम्पत्ति व 2. ई-नीलार्म की त्रुटि, गत 3. प्रत्याभूत का गठन नह तथा सम्पति 4. नीलामी/व के जरिए ऑ

ऑनलाइन इ

5 बोलीटात कनेक्टिविटी 6 विवरण 68136880 7. ई-नीलामी होगा। इच्छुव 8. ई-नीलार्म

आरक्षित मूल्य 9 डच्छक बो 110 005 a जमा करना ह चाहिए। 10. ईएमडी

मूल्य से अधि बोलीदाताओं 11 योग्यता विस्तारित सम 12. एक बार 13. ई-नीला ऑफिस/प्लॉट में घोषित किर 14, सफल ब बिक्री की तार्र 15. सफल बे कर ली जाएग

16. सफल बं 17. सफल बे स्वीकार किए कटौती के उप 18. बिक्री प्रम भुगतान करना

19. सम्पूर्ण क्र जारी किया ज 20. हस्तांतरप 21. अधिकृत स्थगित किया 22. अधिकृत

23. बोली जम 24. और अधि 25. प्रतिभूति । बिकी आयोजन विशेष निर्देशा

की ओर से वि इस तरह की किया जाता है स्थानः वि